Rice Lake Sports Hall of Fame Athlete Scholarship Application

The Rice Lake Sports Hall of Fame Foundation is a non-profit organization founded in September of 2000. It was established to recognize the outstanding effort and accomplishments of individuals in their athletic endeavors. The Hall of Fame also established a scholarship program in 2002 awarding several scholarships each year to Rice Lake High School senior athletes, at the annual Rice Lake Sports Hall of Fame Banquet.

The top male and female scholarship recipients will receive the "BOB TONE LEADERSHIP AND CHARACTER AWARD" in the amount of \$2000 each. Additional recipients will each be awarded the "RICE LAKE SPORTS HALL OF FAME" scholarship in the amount of \$1000.

All scholarships will be presented at the annual RL Sports Hall of Fame Banquet held each year in October.

QUALIFICATIONS:

- ** Applicant must be a current Rice Lake High School senior
- ** Applicant must have a minimum cumulative GPA of 3.0
- ** Applicant must have earned Varsity Letters in at least two sports
- ****** Applicant must have a clean Athletic Code record

Please respond to the following questions by writing one to two paragraphs addressing each question or area. Applicants should use Microsoft Word; written applications will not be accepted.

- 1. Athletic involvement in school: (Include varsity letters earned).
- 2. Other school Activities?
- 3. Activities outside of school?

4. What part of your athletic experience do you feel will benefit you most throughout your lifetime?

5. Please explain how you have contributed and/or shown leadership within Rice Lake athletics. You may include volunteer hours, student coaching, leadership roles, etc. 6. Please explain how you have demonstrated positive attitude, character, and sportsmanship.

7. What life lessons have you learned from your coach or your involvement in athletic experience?

NAME	-
Cumulative GPA:	
Address:	
E-mail:	
Phone:	
Name of school you will be attending next fall:	

Deadline to be completed: APRIL 1st

All scholarships will be made payable to your post-secondary school.

RETURN APPLICATION TO STUDENT SERVICES